CNV_M1_HG19 3 146665242 146679986 ASW

o2z
wosis O 0 A B
ey
waaozst
Rasores NI A 0 1 O

NAL9534
NAL9704

NA19904
NA20296

NA20332
ey ———

NA19625
NA19900

e s 0N 0 O A0 R
NAZ0269 I

NA19625

st [ | [ 1[I 1] —-I:|-- 0 A0 R
e LI
A — ] ]|
a7 N IO R
NA19711 |

NATSS00
NAZ0340 I

NAzozz2 L
NAzo1z7

Natssas

Natosss -

oveen I

pecieg——1 [0 | T T
NAZ0341

NA19901
NAL9819
NA20334
b —— L N PR TR DDLU T T T |
NA9901

NA20126

NA20204

NA20317

NA20314
NA20348
NA19920

waseis
wss _\
wozer (NN [

ooy

st — | )]

NA19835

NA19834

NA20346

NA19701

NA20344
Naig7o7 I

NA19712
NA19904
NA20346

NA20332
NA19921

H CNO m CN1

AT TE TR i
atssoo

| N 0 e 50

N \A20296
' \A19704

(0L L O L g s
IR LTI T T T — e

NA19707

NA19835
NA20276
NA19982

--Il-ll. neres
o

NA19982

s
'S 720291

A A wwised
Nazosss

P
- NA20317
WA TR T ——
oo
o

T T T T —
1D 0 A A e 272

-
N1 T ]
azazss
ey

NA20344

NA20346
NA20282

NA20289

NA19904

N 420341

NA20299

LR ———e

NA20334

LT RT DT L
N /20322

‘ |--lr__-ll- L ——— e

NA20278
N \A19834

-

—

I T
wazosas

N o
l-II. e
Nazoe2s

wtsro1
[

T e

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




